
2103 210340500021 202101051713 2021-22 Female SC AYANIKA DAS LATE SURYA DAS MATHEMATICS  
2103 210340500078 202101051775 2021-22 Female SC SAGARICA BISWAS GIRI SANKAR BISWAS ZOOLOGY  

2103 210340500106 202101051805 2021-22 Male Unreserved SUBHOJIT GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH
MATHEMATIC

S
 

2103 210340500112 202101051811 2021-22 Female Unreserved SUPARNA SEN SHARMA GOUTAM SEN SHARMA BOTANY BOTANY BOTANY  
2203 220340500008 202201044548 2022-23 Female Unreserved ANKITA DAS ASIT DAS ZOOLOGY ZOOLOGY  
2203 220340500075 202201044624 2022-23 Male Unreserved SAPTARNAB KARMAKAR SUMIT KARMAKAR ZOOLOGY  

2203 220340500108 202201044665 2022-23 Female OBC-B USMITA GHOSH ARUNESH GHOSH MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATIC

S
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